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FFS ERESEEE InE FHES A
1 PC  |PH55-FF-40C 2.5mm/PCHi 45403k 9z B
2 APC |PH55-FFBA-40-1.3 |2.5mm & lfiific e B, == 4k sr: 1.3mm
3 | 2.5mmiFEds [APC |PH55-FF8C-40-1.3 |2.5mmJcHE e ok B, = ge: 1.3mm
4 APC |PH55-FFBA-40-1.5 |2.5mm & lfidfic o B, =4k sr: 1.5mm
5 APC |PH55-FF8C-40-1.5 |2.5mmJcHfE it o B, 1= ge: 1.5mm
6 PC  |PH55-PL-40HP LC/PC 403k 3 B, 55 ) #3008 B TR0 648
7 PC  |PH55-PL-48HP LC/PC 483L3c B, 5 5 H T RO 680
8 LC PC  |PH55-PL-32DHP LC/PC 3 FIXUIR32 3k J¢ B, 5 ) #3EiE Bl T B 648
9 PC  |PH55-PL-48DHP LC/PC 3 FIXUIRA8 Sk e B, i ) # e iE F T B 1) 48
10 APC |PH55-PLBA-40HP  |LC/APC 4035 F., % /s i TRk e s
11 APC |PH55-PLBA-48HP  |LC/APC 4833 L, o /20 2 id ] T B Rl e 25
12 PC  |PH55-PL-40 LC/PC 40 % 5 H.
13 PC  |PH55-PL48 LC/PC 48 L 9 H.
14 c PC  |PH55-PL-32D LC/PC sk FIXUBE32 3k e HL
15 PC  |PH55-PL-48D LC/PC 3k FIXUBEA8 3k e HL
16 APC |PH55-PL8A-40 LC/APC 40 L Jc A
17 APC |PH55-PLBA-48 LC/APC 48 L Jc A
18 MU PC  |PH55-PM-40HP MU/PC 40355 H., 88 a0 id T e R e 25
19 MU PC__ |PH55-PM-40 MU/PC 40 % 5 H.
20 PC  |PH55-CP-32 SCIPC 32 L Jc A
21 sc APC |PH55-CP8A-32 SCI & yAPC 323 % L
22 APC |PH55-CP8C-32 SCHHMELAPC 323% 2 H.
23 PC  |PH55-FF-20 2.5mm PCJfi 5520k 92 H.
24 PC  |PH55-FF-24 2.5mm PCfi 5524 3% 92 H.
25 | ) smmypis [APC_|PHSS-FFBAI8-15 [2.5mm APCA b 183 el ik 2t 1.5mm
26 APC |PH55-FFBA-18-1.3 |2.5mm APCZ M0 185kJc JL, VA k5. 1.3mm
27 APC |PH55-FF8C-18-1.5 |2.5mm APCAHEIEH 0185k Je /L, V2 2 h 5 1.5mm
28 APC |PH55-FF8C-18-1.3 |2.5mm APCAHEIEHE 0185k Je /L, V2 2 h 5 1.3mm
29 PC  |PH55-FP-20 FC/PC 20L 2 H.
30 PC  |PH55-FP-24 FC/PC 24 3L 2 F.
31 PC  |PH55-FP-28 FC/PC 28 L 2 F.
32 APC |PH55-FP8R-18-1 FC/APCG 118552 ., A= fsr 2. 2mm
33 APC |PH55-FP8N-18-I FC/APC G185 Jc F, grfse 2 2.14mm
34 FC APC |PH55-FP8RC-18 FC/APC I HEZ 18k ., 7= pse/: 2mm
35 APC |PH55-FPBNC-18 FC/APCIHEE18 L Je B, 7 fksr 2. 2.14mm
36 APC |PH55-FP8R-24 FC/APC G 12455 )2 ., A= pse 2. 2mm
37 APC |PH55-FP8N-24 FC/IAPC G 12455 Je B, grfse 2 2.14mm
38 APC |PH55-FP8RC-24 FC/APC M E24% e ., 7spse/: 2mm
39 APC |PH55-FP8NC-24 FC/APC I E24 L Jc ., Tfkse 2. 2.14mm
40 PC _ |PH55-CP-20 SC/PC 20 L Je L
41 < PC  |PH55-CP-24 SCIPC 24 L Jc AL
42 APC |PH55-CP8A-18 SC/APC& [y 185L 2 .
43 APC |PH55-CP8C-18 SC/APCHHEIE 18k Je AL
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44 PC PH55-SP-20 ST/PC 203k 3k A
45 ST PC PH55-SP-24 ST/PC 24 3.3 H
46 PC PH55-SP-28 ST/PC 283k H
47 PC  |PH55-FLM-16 1.25mm PCHfiithde B, 163k
1.25mmigEes
48 PC  |PH55-FLM-24 1.25mm PCifisJe H, 243k
49 PC_ |PH55-PL-24HP LC/PC 24 Sl 3k ., iy 338 FH TR DR
50 PC  |PH55-PL-32DHP  [LC/PC 32 35k i, #u S RGURE, o /g 3 38 i F T LI e
51 LC APC |PH55-PL8A-20HP  |LC/APC 203k B, o fyahdssd f T ol i e 2
52 APC |[PH55-PL8A-24HP  [LC/APC 24 3L 3¢ H., 2 Jy#0485E F TS ML 1 e 2
53 APC [PH55-PL9A-24 LC/APC 24 3L Ff 53 H 9 F4
54 PC  |PH55-PL-24 LC/PC 24 3.5k A
55 LC PC  [PH55-PL-32D LC/PC 323L 3z B, 3L AN EE
56 APC |PH55-PL8A-20 LC/APC 203k 32 F.
S7 APC |PH55-PL8A-24 LC/APC 24332 B,
58 MU PC  |PH55-PM-24 MU/PC24 3L B
59 APC [PH55-PM8A-20 MU/APC20 3L 3 B,
60 SMA PC  |PH55-M5P-18 SMA905/PC 18 3Lk H, [5Esk
61 PC  |PH55-EF-18-HS E-2000 H+ S/PC 18 L3 H.
62 PC  [PH55-EF-18-RS E-2000 R&M/PC 18 skt H
63 APC |PH55-EF8A-18-H E-2000 H+ S/APC 18 L4352 A
64 APC |PH55-EF8A-18-R E-2000 R&M/APC 18 3483k A
65 £2000 PC PH55-EF-24-R E2000 R&M/PC 24 34532 A
66 APC [PH55-EF8A-24-R E2000 R&M/APC 24 3Lifith e B
67 PC  |PH55-EF-40-H E2000 H+ S/PC 40 L3 A,
68 PC  |PH55-EF-40-R E2000 R&M/PC 40 L4t H.
69 PC PH55-EF8 A-40-H E2000 H+ SA/PC 40 L4532 A
70 APC |PH55-EF8A-40-R  |E2000 R&M/APC 40 sk it H
71 APC [PH55-CP9A-18 SC/ £H9°APC 183k 32 A,
72 . APC |PH55-CP9C-18 SC/ K HEF9° APC 1834 3z .
73 APC [PH55-CP9A-32 SC/ £Hr9°APC 323k 32 H.
74 APC |PH55-CP9C-32 SC/ K HEF9° APC 32 3L 5z .
75 PC  |PH55-MT-12S MT/PCskz F.,12 3L
76 MT APC [PH55-MT8A-12S MT/APC3: H.,12 3,
77 PC  |PH55-MT-24S MT/PCsk H.,24 3
78 APC [PH55-MT8A-24S MT/APC3e B.,24 3,
79 PC PH55-MTRJ-12S MTRJ/PC3 B,,12:L
80 MT-RJ APC |PH55-MRJT8A-12S [MTRJ/APC:3k E,,12 3k
81 PC PH55-MTRJ-24S MTRJ/PC3k H.,24 3k
82 APC [PH55-MTRI8A-24S [MTRJ/ APC3 E.,243k
83 PH55-MT-PRM-B1  |BAI AL finEAE 4%, w] ] LSFP-550C/ 550E3/ 550 S3 7t g4
84 [MTHunEAs b PH55-MT-PRM-B2 BRI A 42, mIH [ SFP-550F 5505 5502 #EEf
85 PH55-MT-PRM-B3  |BAIAr.yinjEAR 4%, wf f _SFP-120A/ 550/ 550Bfjf 4],
86 FIiREa B | 1) IR,
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